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MAIN RESIDENCE

Sq Feet:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Garage:
Year Built:

7,044 SF
6
5

7 car separate garage
1996

*this house is current]y being renovated
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Sq Feet:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Garage:
Year Built:

3,802 SF

4

3

2 car covered garage
1987



Sq Feet:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Garage:
Year Built:
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3,119 SF
3
2

2 car covered garage
1987
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HORSE BARN

Sq Feet: 6,215 SF
Year Built: 2005
Amenities: 12-stall state of the art horse stables,

hand-crafted iron works, cobblestone
paved center aisle, multi layer horse stalls
including gravel, lime, and sand flooring,
automatic waterers, electricity, lighted
ceiling fans, hay loft, two equine holding
pens for medical and grooming needs.



d

\
"KW EFRANCEL

RANCH OFFICE

Sq Feet: 5,210 SF
Year Built: 2005
Amenities: tack room, fitness room, 3 car custom

garage, 3 separate offices, full bathroom,
laundry facilities, conference room,
fireplace, breezeway with sitting area.



Show Garage

Garages (Res.)

Small Cottage

Guard Building

Chicken House

Covered Gravel (Fire Station)
Fire Station (Implement Barn)
Covered Concrete (Fire Station)
Covered Dirt (Longhorn Shed)
Uncovered (Longhorn Shed)
Hay Barn

Gazebo

Boat Dock

Polo Practice Bldg.
Equipment Shed

K NAY ERANCEIL

Other Improvements

3,279 SF
1,390 SF
806 SE
543 SF
506 SF
4,400 SF
3,100 SF
1,674 SF
688 SF
210 SE
3,600 SF
378 SF
511 SE
570 SF
3,600 SF

Mausoleum

Paddocks Shed

Cov. Porch (Guard Bldg.)
Covered Porch (Main Res.)
Covered Porches (Res.)
Horse Stable Covered Porches
Deck (Polo Practive Bldg.)
Ranch Office Breezeway
Breezeway (Res.)

Gravel Paved Roads
[rrigation Lines

Cross Fencing

Vinyl Fencing

Paddock Fencing

1,108 SF
1,792 SF
119 SF
792 SF
838 SF
1,356 SF
513 SF
400 SF
480 SF
3.5 Miles
3.4 Miles
3.5 Miles
4,882 LF
4,685 LF



